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
2 bdrms in Ig. 4 bdrm house. Yard, 
near campus, cable, friendly & laid- 
back. $ 300/mo. 515-2299 

HOUSEMATES WANTED FOR 
FALL. $350-400/mo. 4 blks from UO 

bookstore. For more info: 
justin_bland@email.com 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Available end of June. 
Maria or Britt 345-1381._ 
Clean & quiet room in apt. @ 16th 
& Hilyard. $235. 543-6572 

Share 2 bdrm apt. in Westmoreland 
for summer. Perfect for quiet, non- 
smoking, grad student. $170/mo + 
1/2 utils. 346-4083 
1 housemate needed in 4 bdrm 
house June 15-Sept. 20 $275/mo. 
Close to campus, parking 349-8702 

Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

1 

Paper 
Editing! 

Editing Performed 
by Professors and 
Graduate Students, 
Visit us at 
www.papercheck.eom 
Or Call Us Toll Free 
at (866) 693-EDIT 

B^percheck com* 

Win Cash! 
The Oregon Daily Emerald values 

your opinion. Tell us what you 
think about us and you could win 

$100, $50 or $25 UO campus 
cash. Simply complete our online 

survey at: 
www.pulseresearch.com/ 

dailvemerald 
and you’ll be entered to win cash! 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Get rid of all your unwanted stuff! 
Call (lie Emerald Classifieds 346-4343 

celebrations 
'ice farewells 

Custom made cakes 
for any occasion. 

Stop by or call 346-0568. 
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Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Currency 
5 Russian ruler 
9 Exhaust 

14 Aware of 
15 Suffer stiffness 
16 “The Love for_ 

Oranges" 
17 Ids'companions 
18 Gravy server 
19 Seed covers 
20 Molar mender 
22 Tel Aviv citizen 
24 Winter hazard 
25 Those people's 
27 Most indolent 
29 Relaxation 
33 Mom-and-pop 

9rP 
36 Salacious stare 
37 Organic 

compound 
38 Circle part 
39 Interposes 
42 Bobby of the 

Bruins 
43 Dunce-cap 

shaped 
45 Drinking bout 
46 Dads 
47 Earthly paradise 
48 Distorted 
51 Manage 
53 Banks of 

baseball 
57 Environment 
60 Stays behind 
62 “Fear of Fifty” 

author Jong 
63 Junket 
65 Come together 
66 "_Without a 

Cause” 
67 Shade trees 
68 Farm measure 
69 Impertinent 
70 Catnap 
71 Match parts 

DOWN 
1 Some students 
2 Broadway 

backer 
3 Boulder 
4 Inn for youth 
5 File flaps 
6 Short-legged 

terriers 
7 So that’s it! 

8 Makes a new 
knot 

9 Kenneth or Bart 
10 Word groups 
11 HOMES part 
12 Jodie Foster 

film 
13 Lucy’s love 
21 Type of type 
23 Make a lap 
26 Rogue church 

member 
28 Branch of 

Buddhism 
30 On the peak of 
31 Evening in 

Padua 
32 Goes wrong 
33 Walk the carpet 
34 Trampled 
35 Complexion 

woe 
37 High regard 
40 Speakers’ 

platforms 
41 Little tyke 
44 Reference 

sections 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

48 Musical syllable 
49 More moist 
50 Theatrical works 
52 Elba’s country 
54 Sister's daughter 
55 Like some 

gases 

56 _Park, CO 
57 That woman's 
58 Neighborhood 
59 Tops of overalls 
61 Formerly, 

formerly 
64 Corrida cry 


